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EWU-Turnier: 30. German Open 2022
Kreuth 2, Rieden

OBH JUPF PW-Up 07.09. - 20.30 bis 21.30 Uhr (Aufbau mind. 25 x 50

m)

Start Nr. Reiter Pferd Geschlecht
100 Enja Libor AmysShootingStar Stute
141 Julian Hither GA FRANKIES TWIST Wallach
163 Markus Bachle FR Lily Gun Fire Stute
183 Kim Jana Oszwald OH Wisely Bentley Wallach
185 Sandra Kaden CT Promisin Sapphire Stute
195 Sabine Stollberg On My Beat Stute
198 Elisabeth Holzer FM Westcoast Gun Dun Wallach
199 Susanne Flesch Fleschdancer Stute
510 Rabia Bakri You R Amazing Stute
367 Barbara Haa3 Spark N Spook Stute
503 Elias Ernst Persians Dun It Wallach



EWU-Turnier: 30. German Open 2022
Kreuth 2, Rieden

OBH JUPF PW-Up 07.09. - 21.35 bis 22.30 Uhr (Aufbau mind. 25 x 50

m)
von bis Start Nr. Reiter Pferd Geschlecht  Alter
21:35 21:40 103 Linda Leckebusch-Stark  TL Smart Shining Gun Hengst 6
21:40 21:45 103 Linda Leckebusch-Stark ~ TL Smart Shining Gun Hengst 6
21:45 21:50 125 Sarah Schiffer DS Shades Of Blue Velvet Wallach 5
21:50 21:55 161 Lisa-Marie Roeke Zippossaintcommander Wallach 4
21:55 22:00 178 Marietta Meyer MB Imsexy and Iknowit Stute 5
22:00 22:05 194 Nicole Driiker Born Big N Red Wallach 6
22:05 22:10 209 Christina Ottersbach UT Lady Tourmaline Stute 5
22:10 22:15 239 Franziska Eufinger Whizalittlegatling Wallach 4
22:15 22:20 244 Christina Ottersbach Hotkrymsunpotential Wallach 4
22:20 22:25 246 Simone Reiss Cromed Windrose Stute 4
22:25 22:30 538 Rabia Bakri Gunners Cindybell Stute 5
22:30 22:35 501 Elias Ernst BR Batmans Next Gun Wallach 5
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EWU-Turnier:

30. German Open 2022

Kreuth 2, Rieden

OBH JUPF PW-Up 07.09. - 22.35 bis 23.30 Uhr (Aufbau mind. 25 x 50

m)

Start Nr. Reiter

207 Ann-Katrin Schulz
228 Johano Hoffmann
259 Felix Kassen

266 Verena Bockle
267 Ute Schweitzer
277 Kristina Mller
298 Oliver Wehnes
328 Marina Schwank
419 Linda Bergstrom
385 Maria Roth

451 Stephan Hiebl
703 Leandra Kosanke

Pferd

SR Peppys Smart Boy
Bat Attack

Sharpshoot N Command

AKH Dun Its Rose
BJ Invested Dee Bar
Starcruiser

Smuvas Sugar Gump
Culcha Candela
Awesome Little Lady
Imagine Fig Dream
Katie Holly Gun

Give Me Allyourluvin

Geschlecht

Wallach
Hengst
Wallach
Stute
Wallach
Wallach
Wallach
Hengst
Stute
Wallach
Stute
Stute

Alter Bemerkung

4
5
8
6
4
4
6
4
5
4
5
6

Menge

07.09. - 18.09.
07.09. - 18.09.
07.09. - 18.09.
07.09. - 18.09.
07.09. - 18.09.
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Gesamt:
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